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United Women in Faith
Mission Giving

Mission Dollars Budgeted

$5,900,000.00
$16,164.38
$673.52
$56.13

$11.23
$0.19

Mission Dollars Budgeted

$7,300,000
$20,000.00
$833.33
$69.44

$13.89
$0.23

Mission Dollars Spent

$7,308,889.00
$20,024.35
$834.35

$69.53
$13.91
$0.23



