

## United Women in Faith Mission Giving

2024	<b>Mission Dollars Budgeted</b>

Year	\$5,900,000.00
Day	\$16,164.38
Hour	\$673.52
5 Minutes	\$56.13
1 Minute	\$11.23
1 Second	\$0.19

## 2023 Mission Dollars Budgeted

Year	\$7,300,000
Day	\$20,000.00
Hour	\$833.33
5 Minutes	\$69.44
1 Minute	\$13.89
1 Second	\$0.23

## 2022 Mission Dollars Spent

Year	\$7,308,889.00
Day	\$20,024.35
Hour	\$834.35
5 Minutes	\$69.53
1 Minute	\$13.91
1 Second	\$0.23